Linear actuator
Magforce STG
Benefits
Modular •
Robust•
Reliable•
High speed and/or high load•
All metal design•

PUB L5321,2330 EN  ·  September 2009
Magforce STG
Ordering key
Type
Load :
10 000 N 10007
12 000 N 12010
15 000 N / 5 mm/s 15020
15 000 N / 3 mm/s 15040
Stroke (S):
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
600 mm 600
700 mm 700
Customer option:
Standard 01
Others (brake, limit switch, extended motor shaft, encoder, potentiometer, ...) XX
S T G – –
Options written in italic fonts are only available on demand. Please contact SKF.